City of Philadelphia

Legislation Details

File #:	1703	342	Version	: 0	Name:			
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	ADOPTED		
File created:	4/6/2	2017			In control:	CITY COUNCIL		
On agenda:					Final action	4/20/2017		
Title:	Also naming the 5400 block of Vine Street as "Crystal Bird Fauset Way" in honor of former State Representative Crystal Bird Fauset, the first African American woman to be elected as a state legislator in 1939 to the 18th District of Philadelphia County.							
Sponsors:	Councilmember Jones, Councilmember Jones, Councilmember Blackwell, Councilmember Blackwell, Councilmember Green, Councilmember Green, Councilmember Greenlee, Councilmember Greenlee, Councilmember Domb, Councilmember Domb							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Resolution No. 17034200.pdf, 2. Signature17034200.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		ŀ	Action	Result	Tally
4/20/2017	0	CITY CO	DUNCIL		ŀ	ADOPTED		
4/6/2017	0	CITY CO	DUNCIL		I	ntroduced and Ordered Placed On Next	Pass	

Week's Final Passage Calendar